Meeting Log for Technical Division Grass Roots Safety Committee Meetings
	Year
	Quarter
	Technical Division Department

	
	
	Design Drafting & CIS
	Machine Shop
	Magnet Systems
	Quality & Materials
	SRF Development
	Support
	Test & Instrumentation

	2009
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	N

o

t

A

p

p

l

i

c

a

b

l

e
	

	
	
	02/02/2009
	
	02/11/2009
	02/18/2009
	02/17/2009
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	03/27/2009

	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2010
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








M. Thompson


